

udapest. A

58TH CEEC EVENT » 9-11 MAY 2024

PROGRAM

Thursday, 9 May 2024 Friday, 10 May 2024 Icebreaker Reception Technical Session, Governments' Forum, Contractors' Forum, Scout Group Meeting and Gala Dinner Field Trip and Farewell Reception

Saturday, 11 May 2024

VENUE

InterContinental Hotel Apáczai Csere J. street 12-14, Budapest 1052, Hungary

REGISTRATION

Please reserve your participation by completing the online registration form before 4 April 2024 on this link.

Please note that we will put you on a waiting list, and once we can confirm your participation, we will forward you the registration link and discount code to the hotel.

People whose registration is not confirmed by the Executive Committee will not be allowed to attend any of the events.

VISA

Please verify if you need a visa to enter Hungary at <u>https://www.schengenvisainfo.com/</u> and let us know if you need an invitation letter.

PARTNERS / SPOUSES

Charges will be levied on behalf of the CEEC by the Coordinating Company MS Energy Solutions Ltd. • GBP 250 (or the equivalent in EUR) includes Icebreaker Reception, Gala Dinner and Field Trip

ICEBREAKER RECEPTION

InterContinental Hotel, Panorama Room

GALA DINNER

TBD

We are pleased to announce that the **58th CEEC Event** will be hosted by Aspect Energy and sponsored by MVM CEEnergy and MOL Group on 9-11 May 2024 in the **InterContinental Hotel**, Budapest, Hungary

ACCOMMODATION

InterContinental Hotel Apáczai Csere J. street 12-14, Budapest 1052, Hungary

The hotel will secure a total of 120 rooms for our participants from 9 to 11 May 2024.

PRICES

Single room - 234 EUR * Double room - 254 EUR * * The price includes buffet breakfast and taxes

Please note that the number of rooms secured in the main hotel is limited, and May is very busy in hotels nearby as well, so we recommend to make your hotel reservation as soon as possible.

TAXI IN BUDAPEST

Főtaxi / Reservations can be made at the stands located at the entrances of the Ferenc Liszt Airport Terminals 2A and 2B.

Bolt / Download the application for iOS or Android

More details on the Conference Day program, Field Trip and Farewell Reception will be communicated in due time.

CONTACT DETAILS AND EVENT REGISTRATION

Email: <u>event@ceecsg.org</u>



MOLGROUP

Platinum Sponsors



Silver Sponsor

Promotional Partner

PROSPECTIUNI